2012
Anchors
Goals & Sports Hall
4
a
n
c
h

• Care should be taken to ensure the attachment of anchors does not create an additional hazard such as entrapment or trip.
Counterbalance Weights (each)
Type Code Reg
Standard YFB.74.01 £46.50
Sportshall YFB.74.03 £50.70
*Disc = Discount Price (See page 1)
Heavy Duty Turf Anchor (top)
Turf Anchor (bottom)
Tarmac  Anchor
from
£46.50
each
Counterbalance Weights
Tarmac Type Anchor  (set of 4)
Code Qty Reg
YFB.74.06 Set of 4 £85.00
*Disc = Discount Price (See page 1)
Turf Anchors (set of 4)
Type Code Reg
Standard YFB.74.12 £85.10
Heavy Duty YFB.74.13 £169.50
*Disc = Discount Price (See page 1)
‘U’ Peg Anchors  (set of 4)
Code Qty Reg
YFB.74.05 Set of 4 £20.10
*Disc = Discount Price (See page 1)
‘U’ Peg
Anchor
5
anchors
Shop On-Line at www.SafariSports.com
a
n
c
h
o
r
s
Prices Exclude VAT
sh2 sportshall floor plugs
• Requires professional installation into
Sportshall flooring
• SH2 socket complete with ‘T’ bar bolts
• 160mm for solid floors
• 210mm for suspended floors.
sh2 sportshall
wall fixed anchor
•  Complete with 100mm rawbolt,
eyebolt, 300mm plastic covered chain,
carbine clip and ‘U’ type bracket
• To fit up to 43mm diameter backbar
• Recommended minimum use of 2 anchors
per goal
• 0.30 kg each
fence anchor chain
• The Fence Anchor Chain has been
designed for attachment to a surround
fence, or can be used with the YFB.74.14
Flip-up Anchor Socket.
• Suitable for use on artificial and 3G
surfaces
• Complete with eyebolt, 2 x carbine clips
and 3m length of chain
• Extra lengths of chain can be ordered
per metre
• 2.20 kg each
Sportshall Anchors
Type Code Reg
SH2 160mm Floor Plugs (Each) YFB.74.17 £36.30
SH2 210mm Floor Plugs (Each) YFB.74.18 £45.50
SH2 160mm Floor Fixed Anchor (Each) YFB.74.15 £35.50
SH2 210mm Floor Fixed Anchor (Each) YFB.74.16 £42.50
SH2 Wall Fixed Anchor (Each)  YFB.74.08      £14.90
*Disc = Discount Price (See page 1)
flip up style anchor socket
The Harrod UK Flip-up Anchor Socket has
been specifically designed for
installation on synthetic pitch areas and
tarmac.
• Requires installation into a 350mm cube
of concrete
• Galvanised steel construction complete
with stainless steel top plate and flip-up
anchorage point
• Anti-tamper lid produces a flush fit to
the surface for optimum safety
• Complete with allen key to prevent
unauthorised access to sand trap
• Anchorage point flips up to enable easy
attachment of a carbine clip
• Socket only, use YFB.74.09 Fence
Aanchor Chain for attachment to goal
• 3.20 kg each
from
£79.90
each
from
£39.90
each
sh2 sportshall
floor fixed anchors
• Requires professional installation into
Sportshall flooring
• SH2 socket complete with eyebolt, 300mm
plastic covered chain, carbine clip and ‘U’
type bracket
• To fit up to 43mm diameter backbar
• Recommended minimum use of 2 anchors
per goal
• 160mm for solid floors
• 210mm for suspended floors.
Flip Up Style Anchor Socket (each)
Code Qty Reg
YFB.74.14 each £79.90
*Disc = Discount Price (See page 1)
Wall Fixed Anchor in useFloor Fixed Anchor
Wall Fixed Anchor
FloorPlugFlip Up Style Anchor